Annexure-6

e e

List of operational creditors (other than Workmen, Employees and Government Dues)

Amount in %)
SI. |Name of|Identification | Details of claim Details of claim admitted Amount of[Amount |Amount |Amount of |Remarks,
No.|creditor |No. received contingent [of any |of claim |claim under|if any
Date offAmount |Amount |Nature |Amount Whether |Amount |% share [claim mutual |rejected |verification
receipt |claimed |of claim |of covered by (lien / covered [in total dues,
admitted [claim |lien or attachment |by amount that
attachment [removed? |guarantee |of claims may be
pending  |(Yes/No) admitted set off
disposal
1 M/s [23.09.20 |2,18.81,8(1.68.49,53|Supplier |Nil Nil Nil 8.54% INil Nil 50.32.336 [Nil Nil
Global 19 69 3 of Goods
Housewa
re
Limited
—In
ILiquidati
on

Page 7 of 8




{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

